Modelo SFP Descricdo TX [nm] RX [nm] Alcance Estimado Base Observagoes

MS850 ETH-100 Fast Ethernet, multimode, duas fibras, curto alcance 850 850 2km Standalone

MS13 ETH-100 Fast Ethernet, multimode, duas fibras, curto alcance 1310 1310 2km Standalone

SS13 ETH-100 Fast Ethernet, singlemode, duas fibras, curto alcance 1310 1310 30km Standalone

SL13 ETH-100 Fast Ethernet, singlemode, duas fibras, longo alcance 1310 1310 60km Standalone

SL15 ETH-100 Fast Ethernet, singlemode, duas fibras, longo alcance 1550 1550 100km Analisar Power Budget
SLx15 ETH-100 Fast Ethernet, singlemode, duas fibras, alcance extendido 1550 1550 120km Analisar Power Budget
SSB13 ETH-100 Fast Ethernet, singlemode, monofibra, curto alcance 1310 1550 20km BX20-U Standalone

SSB15 ETH-100 Fast Ethernet, singlemode, monofibra, curto alcance 1550 1310 20km BX20-D Standalone

SLB13 ETH-100 Fast Ethernet, singlemode, monofibra, longo alcance 1310 1550 60km BX60-U Standalone

SLB15 ETH-100 Fast Ethernet, singlemode, monofibra, longo alcance 1550 1310 60km BX60-D Standalone

MS850 ETH-1000 SX Gigabit Ethernet, multimode, duas fibras, curto alcance 850 850 550m SX Standalone

MS850 ETH-1000 SX, DD Gigabit Ethernet, multimode, duas fibras, curto alcance 850 850 550m SX Standalone

SS13 ETH-1000 LX Gigabit Ethernet, singlemode, duas fibras, curto alcance 1310 1310 10km LX Standalone

SS13 ETH-1000 LX, DD Gigabit Ethernet, singlemode, duas fibras, curto alcance, DD 1310 1310 10km LX Standalone

SSx13 ETH-1000 LX+ Gigabit Ethernet, singlemode, duas fibras, médio alcance 1310 1310 30km LX+ Standalone

SSx13 ETH-1000 LX+, DD Gigabit Ethernet, singlemode, duas fibras, médio alcance, DD 1310 1310 30km LX+ Standalone

SL15 ETH-1000 LH Gigabit Ethernet, singlemode, duas fibras, longo alcance 1550 1550 70km LH Standalone

SL15 ETH-1000 LH, DD Gigabit Ethernet, singlemode, duas fibras, longo alcance, DD 1550 1550 70km LH Standalone

SLx15 ETH-1000 LZ Gigabit Ethernet, singlemode, duas fibras, alcance extendido 1550 1550 110km LZ Analisar Power Budget
SLx15 ETH-1000 LZ, DD Gigabit Ethernet, singlemode, duas fibras, alcance extendido, DD 1550 1550 110km LZ Analisar Power Budget
SSB13 ETH-1000, DD Gigabit Ethernet, singlemode, monofibra, curto alcance, DD 1310 1550 20km BX20-U Standalone

SSB15 ETH-1000, DD Gigabit Ethernet, singlemode, monofibra, curto alcance, DD 1550 1310 20km BX20-D Standalone

SLB13 ETH-1000, DD Gigabit Ethernet, singlemode, monofibra, longo alcance, DD 1310 1550 60km BX60-U Standalone

SLB15 ETH-1000, DD Gigabit Ethernet, singlemode, monofibra, longo alcance, DD 1550 1310 60km BX60-D Standalone

10/100 elétrico 10/100 elétrico, RJ45 100m

10/100/1000 elétrico 10/100/1000 elétrico, SGMII, RJ45 100m




